General Description
The MAX6037 family of low-dropout, micropower volt-
age references offer fixed and adjustable output volt-
age options ranging from 1.184V to 5V. Connect an
external resistive-divider on the MAX6037_ADJ to
adjust the output voltage from 1.184V to 5V. The other
devices in the MAX6037 family feature fixed output volt-
ages of 1.25V, 2.048V, 2.5V, 3.0V, 3.3V, and 4.096V.

MAX6037BAUK12-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 AEIW
MAX6037CAUK12-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 AEIX
Ordering Information
PART
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX
TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
INITIAL
ACCURACY
(%, max)
MAX6037AAUK12 1.25 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK12 1.25 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK12 1.25 50 0.5
MAX6037AAUK21 2.048 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK21 2.048 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK21 2.048 50 0.5
MAX6037AAUK25 2.5 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK25 2.5 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK25 2.5 50 0.5
MAX6037AAUK30 3.0 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK30 3.0 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK30 3.0 50 0.5
MAX6037AAUK33 3.3 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK33 3.3 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK33 3.3 50 0.5
MAX6037AAUK41 4.096 25 0.2
MAX6037BAUK41 4.096 50 0.3
MAX6037CAUK41 4.096 50 0.5
M AX 6037AAU KAD J* 1.184 to 5, adj 25 0.2
M AX 6037BAU KAD J* 1.184 to 5, adj 50 0.3
M AX 6037C AU KAD J* 1.184 to 5, adj 50 0.5
Selector Guide